HD2010UC/A
HD2010UC/A
INTEGRATING SOUND LEVEL METER - FREQUENCY
ANALYZER
HD2010UC/A is a portable integrating sound level meter, with
multiparametric data logging capability. It is suitable for statistical and
spectral analyses, the instrument has been designed by combining
maximum fl exibility, cost effectiveness and usability. Attention has been

• Possibility to log synchronized audio along with the sound level
meter measurements, by using the easy trigger function.
ORDERING CODES
HD2010UC/A.Kit1: it includes HD2010UC/A class 1 sound level meter,
UC52/1 pre polarized condenser microphone ½”, HDSAV windscreen,
HD2010PNE2 preamplifier (HD2010PNE2W with opt.HD2010.OE),
HD2110USB cable (alternatively, on request, HD2110RS serial cable for
RS232 connection), Noise Studio basic software downloadable from
Delta OHM website, rechargeable batteries, SWD10 stabilized mains
power supply, IEC 61672 and IEC 61260 manufacturer conformity
declaration, carrying case.
HD2010UC/A.Kit2: it includes HD2010UC/A class 2 sound level meter,
UC52 pre polarized condenser microphone ½”, HDSAV windscreen,
HD2010PNE2 preamplifier (HD2010PNE2W with opt.HD2010.OE),
HD2110USB cable (alternatively, on request, HD2110RS serial cable for
RS232 connection), Noise Studio basic software downloadable from
Delta OHM website, rechargeable batteries, SWD10 stabilized mains
power supply, IEC 61672 and IEC 61260 manufacturer conformity
declaration, carrying case.
HD2010.SFI8: option IEC 61672 and IEC 61260 Accredia (ISO 17025)
Calibration for sound level meter and octave band filters
Options
HD2010.O1: “Third Octave”: spectral analysis in third octave bands from
25Hz to 12,5kHz (from 25Hz to 8kHz for HD2010UC/A.kit2). Filters
according to IEC 61260 class 1. Calibration Certificate for third octave
bands filters included.
HD2010.O4: “Reverberation Time”: reverberation time measurement by
source interruption and integration of pulse response method.
HD2010.O1/4: “Microphone set for measurements up to 160dB”. Substi-
tutes standard (only for HD2010UC/A.Kit1)
HD2010.O1/4H: “Microphone set for measurements up to 180dB” (only for
HD2010UC/A.Kit1).
HD2011.OMN: “Monitor”: extension of datalogger functions for combined
use with HD2011NMT station. Allows Sound level meter power supply
from serial port.
HD2010.OE: “Microphone protection for outdoor measurements”
can be supplied only combined with HD2010UC or HD2010UC/A.
Includes:  HDWME outdoor microphone protection with windscreen,
rain protection and bird spikes; compatible with ½’ preamplifiers with
min length 85 mm including microphone; HD2010PNE2W heated
preamplifier (substitutes HD2010PNE2 standard preamplifier); includes